
BreezeBreeze
White Basics

Dovozce pro ČR, SR a Maďarsko:

www.mobax.cz

tel.: 233 920 404

e-mail: objednavky@mobax.cz

Bal. Kart. Dárk. bal. Nově od
1 6 A 09/10

Bal. Kart. Dárk. bal. Nově od
1 1 A 09/10

Jídelní souprava  sada 16 kusů / 

obedová súprava, sada 16 kusov / 

Étkészlet 16 darabos

3599 Kč

145 €
35 990 Ft

JX60916 

Čajová konvička /

čajník /

Teáskanna 

649 Kč

25,95 €
6490 Ft

JX60330 
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